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No. ofSheep on
April 30, April 3

1897. 1898.
April 30,

1898.

Finlayson, Robert, Glenavy
Fisher, W., Waimate
Fitzgerald, Johanna,Waimate
Fleming, Thoraae, Waihao
Fletcher, W. and T. E., Studholme
Foley, John, Studholme
Ford, John, Glenavy
Forest, Andrew, St. Andrews
Forrest and Geddes, Makikihi ,
Fox, John, Studholme ...
Francis, Norton, Waimate
Frost Brothers, Waimate •••
Gale, John, Waimate
Galletly, Thomas, St. Andrews
Garland, A., Waimate
Gascoigne, H. M., Waimate
Geddes, J., Waihao Forks
Geddes, William, Waihao
Gibson, Mrs. Elizabeth, Makikihi
Giles, L. C, Makikihi
Gilmore, M., Glenavy
Goostry, Sarah Ann, Makikihi
Grant, William, Stoney Creek, Timaru
Greelish, P., Waimate
Green, J., Makikihi .,.
Gunn, David, Waimate ...
Gunn, Donald, Waimate
Gunn, Gordon, Hook, Waimate
Hall, J., St. Andrews
Hamilton, Andrew, Makikihi
Hanly, John, Waihao
Hanly, P., Waihao
Hanson, Samuel, St. Andrews
Harney, M., Waitaki North
Harper, James, St. Andrews
Hayes, Alpheus, Centrewood, Waimate
Hayes, A., Normanvale, Waimate
Hayman, Walter, Studholme
Henderson, David, Waimate ...
Hendry, Charles, Bluecliffs, St. Andrews ...
Hertsl-st, H. N., Waimate
Hicks, G., Hunter
Higginbotham, S., Upper Pareora
Hopkins, John, Southburn
Humphries, J., Glenavy
Hunt, John, Waimate
Hurst, C. J., Brooklands, Waimate ...
Hyland, Maurice, Glenavy
living, D., Otaio ...
Jackson, Ambrose, Makikihi ...
Jackson, Charles, Makikihi
Jackson, Hinman, Hunter ...
James, Miss E., Hunter ,.:
Johneton, Mrs. H. B., Otaio
Johnston, J.F., Otaio
Johnston, J. W., Waitaki North
Jones, F. W., Waimate
Jones, H. A., Waimate
Jones, Mostyn, Waimate
Kane, J.', Waimate
Kane, N., Bedcliffe ..<
Kean, James, Waimate ...
Keen, Frederick, Waimate
Kelcher, Henry, Clayton, Makikihi
Kelland, W., Cave
Kennedy, W., St. Andrews
Kime, G., Glenavy
King, F. W., Glenavy
Kinross, Thomas, St. Andrews
Kirk, O., Waitaki
Lane and Mackenzie, Waihao Forks ...
Leonard, Maurice, Glenavy ■Lindsay, D., Makikihi
Linton, John, Makikihi
Lundon, F. J.,Waimate
Lundon, W. H., Waimate
Luscombe, P. H. B., Makikihi
Lyall, George, St. .Audrews
Lyons, Matthew, Waimate
Macfarlane, Donald, Hakateramea ...
Mack, B., St. Andrews ; ''>' !•.'■'
Maddock, J. H , St. Andrews ' ' ; ..:
Maindonald Frederick, Studholme
Manchester, George,Waimate ■ ... >
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Nil
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88
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42
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60
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50
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20
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35
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Nil
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91
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40
20
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Nil
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25
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No.ofSheepon

jApril 30, Aprilsj 1897. 1898.
April 30,

1898.

Bird George, Waimate
Bird, Samuel, Waimate
Bitehener, Alfred, Waimate
Blackmore, James, Southburn
Blackwell, G., Waihao
Blaekwood, Archibald, Glenavy
Blair, Mrs. E., St. Andrews
Blyth, Alexander, Otaio
Borrie, James, Waihao Porks .. iBowker, Charles, Makikihi
Broekett, Eliza, Hunter ...,
Bradshaw, P. W., Studholme Junction
Brady, Rev. L. 0., St. Andrews
Branagan, D. Studholme Junction
Brohan, M., Studholme Junction
Brown, T. J., Waimate
Browne, George, Deep Creek, Waimate
Bruce, Archibald, The Grange, Waimate ...
Bruce Brothers Bankfield, St. Andrews
Brunton, R., Otaio
Buchanan, Mrs., Waimate
Buchanan, W. and J. A., Waimate
Buckingham, D. R., Waimate
Buckley, B. A., Waimate
Burke, E., Waimate
Burke, M., Redeliff
Burke, Peter, Waihao . ...
Burnley, W. P., Hafton, St. Andrews
BusseU, W., Makikihi
Butcher, Edwin, Fairview
Butt, Edward, Waihao
Buxton, W. S., Waimate
Cague, S., St. Andrews
Cameron P., Waimate
Cameron, Jessie, Glenavy
Cameron, Rupert, Hakateramea
Cameron, Samuel, Otaio
Campbell, James, Waimate
Campbell, John, Pernhill, St. Andrews
Campbell, R., and Sons (Limited), Station

Peak, Hakateramea
Carrol, John, Glenavy
Carter, Andrew, Makikihi
Cartwright, W. W., Pareora
Carswell, Mark, St. Andrews
Catherwood, Robert, St. Andrews
Chamberlain, T., Waimate
Chamberlain, W. T., Happy Home, Pareora...
Champion, Richard, Waimate
Cheverton, W. P., Waimate
Childs, F. E., Makikihi
Clarke, C. V., Waimate
Cleal, George, Makikihi
Clissold, E. and G., Benacre, Makikihi
Cochrane, John, Waimate ,
Cocks, George, St. Andrews
Copland, Alex., Haweburn, St. Andrews
Court, George, Waimate
Crowe, E., Waihao
Cunningham, Samuel, Studholme
Curtis, Alfred, Waimate
Darley and Meyers, Waimate
Davidson, James, Southburn
Davis, Albert, Glenavy
Davis, John, Waihao
Denholm, J. J., Waihao
Delargy, B., Kurow
Dbkson, S. R., Otaio
Dixon, W., St. Andrews
Dodd, J., Hunter
Dooley, Peter, Waimate
Douglas, John, Waihao, Waimat*
Drinnen, John, St. Andrews
Dugdale, Thomas, Waimate
Duggan, Michael, Studholme Junction
Dunbar, W., Waihao
Dunn, W. H., Waimate
Elder, John, Timaru
Elwortliy, E., Pareora, Timaru
Elworthy, Mrs., Cragmere, Pareora
Englebrecht, J. D., Makikihi
Englebrecht, Thomas, Makikihi
Evans, Benjamin, Pareora ....
Fahey, Bryan, Glenav

21 19
36

122
4X0

99
21
30
84

560
692
252
231
76
98
20
60

188
Nil
3250

174
209

Nil
Nil
274
20

300
378

2211
171

4
50

337
12

221
Nil
1996
400

2L
40

19180

115
495
71
21
54
87

1038

306
30

162
13

104
92
18

4533
82

265
352

65
479

11
300
630

2760
182

833
20

15K2
51

2075
500
370
51

24200

142
267
862

30

140
283
993

Nil
287

15
Nil

86
200
115
120
39

1894
253

82
1085
205

1350
60

Nil
1461

165
136

Nil
Nil
350

42
15
56
12

12066
1100
545

3
Nil

335
2500

46984
7476

685
1610
686
193

31
218
125
252

30
139
51

2278
270
196

1099
223

1028
61
50

1014
282
290
360
190

140
36
81

117
16497

1500
350

30
17

1200
53514

8155
769
1402
693
254


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

